Results

All races (male)

Pos _[Race Jsex JAtete _______Jsbzr__JchpTime |
0:36:15
0:45:22
0:49:19
0:50:02
0:50:16
0:52:49
0:53:13
0:53:36
0:53:52
0:54:55
0:57:53
0:57:57
0:58:21
0:58:22
1:00:43
1:02:11
1:03:10
1:04:00
1:05:07
1:05:07
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:05:23
1:05:42
1:06:35
1:06:35
1:06:36
1:07:43
1:07:57
1:07:57
1:08:28
1:09:51
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Matthias Meyer
Fabian Huber
Sebastian Kogelbauer
Manuel Scheuch
Manfred Futterknecht
Sebastian Schmid
Daniel Wippel

Igor Polisski

Andreas Mock
Bernhard Pointecker
KRISTALOCZI Daniel
Jurgen Fuchs

Csaba Tamas
Robert Tamas
Jurgen Eder

Tuvshin Turbat

Peter Karanitsch
Arian Lebedinec
Markus Achleitner
Stefan Keusch
Benjamin Dworak
Christoph Achleitner
Mikael Kreyer

hanns lackner
Pascal Egeward
Patrick Egeward
Moors Thomas

Dirk Paix

Christian Salvinetti
Lukas Denk

Ewald Mittermaier
Patrick Stangl
Michael Haenlein
Daniel Vacola
Christoph Cechovsky
Christoph Wall
Thomas Bergmair
Michael Olensky
Gregor Reichel
Patrick Pyringer
Arnold Schusterbauer
Ronald Hayderer
Christian Fidi
Max-Ferdinand Dietz
Daniel Schmuck
Philipp Mayer

oliver rechberger

5880
7182
6798
5437
5512
5490
6582
6468
5796
5552
5878
5429
6891
6796
5534
6019
5760
6827
6558
6815
6858
6518
6018
5697
5839
5774
6567
5463
5616
5615
6841
5668
7128
5635
5634
7221
7222
6017
6723
6722
6873
5654
5666
5587
5665
7040
7126
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:10:12
:10:26
:10:27
:10:38
:110:39
:11:03
:12:35
:12:37
:12:37
:12:43
:113:06
:13:06
:113:33
:113:34
:14:34
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Results

All races (male)

Race Athlete Bib# Chip Time
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David Repitz
Martin Beneder
Stefan Fringer
Michael Rottensteiner
Zsolt Fancsali

Alex Paulischin
Michael Dominikus
Thomas Kauderer
Thomas Pass
Johann Lasarus
Juergen Winkler
Patrick Rapp
Alexander Tobej
MB Sabitzer
Markus Littmann
Bernd Tatschl
Markus Schlacher
Bernhard Leitner
René Schéfer
Andreas Sladky
Georg Kanitsar
Stephan Kraschansky
Thomas Petras
Michael Treiss
Stefan Bauer
Hartmut Schmatzberger
martina schieder
Daniel Jura
Clemens Twrdy
Alex Csellich
Harald Weillechner
Thomas Mattl
Georg Meilinger
Sascha Kleinlaut
Lila Gorilla

Gerald Nebenfihr
Gernot Schrenk
Stefan Kernstock
Josef Schitz
Robert Kernstock
Martin Kastenhofer
Michael Hammerschmid
Bernd Niehs
Marcus Weywoda
Matthias Wirth
Michael Komarek
Matthias Schantl

Markus Zens

6825
6824
6603
6508
6890
5677
6870
6876
6785
5507
6775
6843
6884
5494
5700
5756
6551
7129
6737
6736
5588
6767
6906
5832
6595
5730
7172
7212
7220
6500
5438
7227
5464
7228
5971
5439
7232
5530
5767
5630
5772
7224
5506
5637
6885
6765
5501
5770

1:14:35
1:14:36
1:156:53
1:17:40
1:17:45
1:20:00
1:20:19
1:20:40
1:20:40
1:21:28
1:21:39
1:22:54
1:23:32
1:23:44
1:24:29
1:24:38
1:24:39
1:24:39
1:25:08
1:25:09
1:26:50
1:26:54
1:26:59
1:27:19
1:28:08
1:28:13
1:28:48
1:29:11
1:29:13
1:29:17
1:29:28
1:29:28
1:29:30
1:29:32
1:29:33
1:29:58
1:30:21
1:30:31
1:30:31
1:30:32
1:30:33
1:30:41
1:30:47
1:30:48
1:30:58
1:31:03
1:31:55
1:32:00
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Results

All races (male)

Race Athlete Bib# Chip Time
Eﬂ_-__—
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Jorg Wanker
Dieter Kohler
Glnter Hastik
thomas blihberger
Cs

Arpad Borsos
Erich Harrer
Kevin Taglieber
Michael Mérwald
Joe Eitzenberger
Andreas Thallinger
Janus Sek
Christian Glanner
Peter Schliitre
Harald Paier
Oliver Katona
Jakob Pekny
Patrick Sifkovits
Herbert Bosits
Markus Griin
Peter Szabo
Glnter Poiger
Serdal Cetin
Wolfram Lechner
Gerald Lechner
Sascha Bauer
Peter Fuchs
wolfgang widhalm
Stefan Haberl
Tobias Ziegelwanger
Patrick Schandl
Martin Steineck
Michael Schmidt
Martin Swoboda
Endre Sinka
alexander ortner
Patrick Panjikaran
jonathan beile
Michael Spiegel
Roland Bestandig
Albert Mller
Bibiana Dernec
Johannes Krainberger
Daniel Rotter
Oliver Eybel
Oliver Schluga
Markus Michalek

Christian Grininger

6830
7080
7127
6724
6992
5624
6013
5647
5933
6732
6951
6847
6892
5713
5939
5555
6934
5775
5554
6554
7181
6475
6476
5614
5653
6826
5631
5465
5633
6813
6853
6945
5889
5548
5673
5505
5460
7134
6783
7180
6730
5709
55637
5622
5535
5681
5433
6772

1:32:05
1:32:18
1:32:20
1:32:37
1:33:12
1:33:41
1:33:43
1:33:44
1:33:44
1:34:31
1:34:48
1:35:17
1:35:17
1:35:34
1:35:42
1:36:09
1:36:52
1:37:15
1:37:16
1:38:00
1:38:02
1:38:10
1:38:45
1:38:58
1:38:59
1:39:38
1:39:46
1:39:58
1:40:07
1:41:51
1:42:43
1:42:43
1:43:36
1:43:57
1:44:10
1:44:12
1:45:21
1:47:15
1:47:46
1:49:04
1:50:18
1:51:05
1:51:29
1:51:29
1:51:40
1:52:00
1:52:01
1:52:06
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Results

All races (male)

[Pos__JRace _[sex Jatlete _____[sbr _[ChipTime
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All races (female)

[Pos__|Race ] Sex
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Roland Wilfing

Caspar Wiener

Mathias Mader

Fritz Leutmezer
Thomas Schobesberger
Boban Popdankov
Michael Mick

Rainer Frank

Marc Brunnhuber
Gabriel Dalla

Daniel Bammer
Christian Baumberger
Leon Karner

Mathias Nagy
Alexander Lukes
Markus Schmid-Tuchny
Thomas Frst

Thomas Scheichenstein
Bernhard Stuxer
Thomas Wissiak

Anatol Drlicek

Andreas Meisinger
Jakob Starkl

Andreas Lastinger
Sebastien Koch

Ariel Warzynski

Denis Idrizovic

5773
5836
5931
5975
5547
5724
5723
5785
5702
5701
5610
6986
6942
5752
5841
5516
6788
6587
5491
5761
5556
96776
96780
96781
96782
96778
96774

1:54:30
1:54:31
1:57:45
1:57:48
1:58:28
1:58:31
1:58:42
1:59:28
1:59:35
1:59:38
1:59:47
2:00:42
2:00:42
2:01:08
2:01:33
2:01:34
2:01:37

Athlete Chip Time

Kerstin Holzer
Sarina Pychner
Marion Sacilotto
Nicole Wimmer
Viktoria Pichler
Nina Wippel
Alexandra Bezak
Michaela Bezak
Janine Klapper
Anie Lauda

Birgit Fahrnberger
Daniela Oberenzer
Stefanie Kruse
Sabine Bilek
Nicole Seiter
Florina Kappel
Birgit Back

5478
5887
5684
5670
6936
6581
5546
5667
6809
5636
7213
5493
5968
5580
6448
6447
6794

0:47:42
0:47:42
0:57:58
1:02:55
1:04:00
1:04:56
1:08:43
1:09:32
1:10:12
1:10:28
1:10:38
1:11:39
1:12:34
1:12:52
1:13:16
1:13:16
1:13:31
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Results

All races (female)

Race Athlete Bib# Chip Time
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Ariane Baldauf
Jana Eder

Bianca Tanzberger
Angelika Beierl
Linda Steinwenker
Selina Nowak
Anna Winter
Sandra Seid|
Sabrina Konig
Katja Cap

Olivia Krampla
Kathrin Derflinger
Katrin Langeder
Katherina Kanitsar
Sarah Ebner
valentina derflinger
Michaela Lurger
Lisa Santrucek
Nicola Daubinger
Sabine Hochmayr
Anna Thun

Lena Thun

Anja Tritremmel
Cornelia Bauer
Sabine Wisser
Stefanie Angerer
Maria Baudez
Thierry Baudez
Isabelle Haas
Irmgard Gonter
Alexia Zwitkovits
Manuela Pichler
Jacqueline Hammer
Sandra Trafela
Karoline Speckmoser
Carola Kohl

Petra Bohac

Lisa Kuschinsky
Irene Steiner
Karin Eitzenberger
Patricia Bohrn
Julia Kornes

Eva Kornes
Katharina Wimmer
Agnes Fohringer
Anna Schneider
Ines Thallinger

Claudia Ellemunter

6795
6778
6840
6731
6776
6869
5586
7218
6797
5593
5602
5594
5589
6598
6768
5791
5733
7229
7174
7179
7132
7219
5973
6764
6766
5468
7175
7177
5676
5744
6012
6014
6557
5885
5688
5689
6725
6735
6734
6777
5843
5549
5550
5466
7144
7143
6905
6535

1:13:31
1:14:38
1:17:37
1:18:21
1:19:15
1:20:20
1:20:45
1:21:29
1:22:53
1:25:22
1:25:32
1:25:34
1:26:50
1:26:50
1:26:53
1:27:19
1:27:49
1:28:08
1:28:53
1:28:55
1:29:13
1:29:13
1:29:28
1:30:42
1:31:01
1:31:01
1:31:42
1:31:44
1:32:01
1:32:02
1:32:18
1:32:18
1:32:18
1:32:26
1:32:26
1:32:28
1:32:35
1:32:37
1:32:38
1:33:26
1:34:20
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:34:43
1:34:43
1:34:43
1:34:48
1:35:33
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Results

All races (female)

Race Athlete Bib# Chip Time
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Carolin Wijffels

Ann Kathrin Feiertag
Nina Simmel
Marie-Therese Pekny
Martina Frst

Verena Schlader
Nina Pfleger

Melanie Lechner

Ulli Bauer

Sonja Giefing

Martha Bacher

Astrid Frey

Kerstin Béck

Maresi Kienzer
Angelika Veith
Magdalena Kirchmayr
Katharina Kirchmayr
Denise Elbs

Jasmin Kaller
Katharina Otte
Denise Kappl

Sonja Rader

Lara Schelmbauer
Annika Jobst

Marika Pichler
Renate Fruhmann
sabine aichbauer
Gabriela Draschkowitz
Michaela Svitak
Sandra Hediger
Gabriele Hoffman
Konstanze Wagner
Sophie Kierner
Therese Linde

Lisa Ziskovsky
Katharina Widhalm
Daniela Thurner
Linda Stang!

Tamara Brandstatter
Mona Wagner

Ulrike Preis

Isabella Steiner

Alice Jerabek
Veronika Biegler
Anna Schmidbauer
Sandra Steinwendtner
Raphaela Steinwendtner

Evelina Beile

5711
5674
5563
5888
6833
6860
6531
6443
6769
6726
5680
7176
7178
5838
5564
5566
5517
6946
5430
5932
5844
5591
5683
5428
6729
5703
5467
55651
5685
6520
5879
6451
6452
5638
5504
7217
5469
5972
7223
6859
5715
5553
5489
6740
6739
5727
5735
7145

1:35:34
1:36:02
1:36:10
1:36:52
1:37:04
1:37:35
1:38:17
1:38:17
1:39:38
1:39:49
1:39:58
1:40:31
1:40:31
1:40:45
1:40:47
1:41:23
1:41:24
1:41:50
1:42:33
1:42:33
1:43:36
1:43:37
1:43:47
1:43:47
1:44:12
1:44:12
1:44:37
1:44:42
1:44:44
1:44:44
1:44:45
1:44:47
1:44:47
1:44:57
1:44:59
1:45:02
1:45:26
1:45:53
1:45:53
1:45:54
1:45:54
1:45:56
1:45:57
1:46:55
1:46:55
1:47:16
1:47:16
1:48:02
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Results

All races (female)

Pos __|Race _[sex Jatiete ________Jebr___JchpTime
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Susanna Beile
Julia Giehsauer
Freia Seiser
Katharina Sicay
Ricarda Haslinger
Sarah Heer
Klaudia Bochenek
Natalie Maniecka
Andrea Friesenhengst
Selma Kurtagic
Anna Chatzioannidis
Claudia Rada
Sonja Hellsberg
verena grininger
Tatjana Metzger
Bianca Metzger
Jasmin Thonhofer
meta cigon
Sophie Langer
Katrin HodI
Isabella Fugger
Stephanie Wihrer
Milena Ott

Nicole Allacher
Lena Wenhoda
Bettina Leutmezer
Katharina Leutmezer
Nadja Stenzl
Theresa Ulrich
Anja Anglmayer
Jessica Kult

Julia Shevtsova
Julia Nicolussi
Barbara Bauer
Sophie Eisner
Bianca Bartunek
Doris Michlits
Verena Zéchling
Bettina Karner
Sabrina Friedschall
Clara Kittl

Annika Kafka
Andrea Lukes
Vanessa Seitler
Kamila Ogryzek
Martina Birgmayr
Sonja Burgmayr
Maria Withofer

7133
7230
7231
5640
5641
5623
6871
6872
5583
6902
5540
5746
5974
6773
5545
5434
5745
5970
6521
5837
5742
6933
5969
5435
5924
5751
5790
6591
6932
6931
5603
7173
5679
6771
5503
5698
6940
6985
6943
5699
5759
6059
5842
6727
6763
5737
6857
6489

1:48:02
1:48:02
1:48:02
1:48:08
1:48:08
1:48:12
1:49:40
1:49:43
1:49:45
1:51:10
1:51:41
1:52:01
1:52:01
1:52:06
1:52:54
1:52:55
1:52:57
1:53:39
1:54:07
1:54:31
1:55:15
1:56:45
1:56:57
1:56:58
1:57:44
1:57:47
1:57:47
1:58:04
1:58:09
1:58:10
1:58:27
1:59:01
1:59:03
1:59:06
1:59:07
1:59:39
2:00:03
2:00:39
2:00:42
2:00:44
2:01:06
2:01:08
2:01:33
2:02:31
2:02:42
2:03:28
2:03:29
2:07:18
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Results

All races (female)

Pos __|Race _[sex Jatiete ________Jebr___JchpTime

162
163
164
165
166
167

5
5
5
5
5
5

Anna-Evelyn Kornfehl
Michaela Daniel
Monika Malasiewicz
Anneliese Leitgeb
Hanna Starkl

Viktoria Hucik
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6594
5484
5536
5592
96779
96775
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